Centre for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Millia Islamia New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule for M. A. Urdu (Online& ODL Mode) Semester-I

Session 2023-2024

Days Date Session-| Session-ll Session-ll|
e 9:30 AM to 11:30 AM 11:40 AM to 1:40 PM 2:10 PM to 4:40 PM
| Saturday | 03.02.2024 MUD-101 MUD-102 MUD-103

Saturday | 10.02.2024 | History of Urdu Language and Literature Urdu Ghazal Urdu Dastaan

Saturday | 17.02.2024
Saturday | 24.02.2024
Saturday | 02.03.2024
Saturday | 09.03.2024
Saturday | 16.03.2024 MUD-104 (A) Optional MUD-104 (B) Optional
Saturday | 23.03.2024 Study of Meer Taqi Meer Study of Deputy Nazeer
Saturday | 30.03.2024 Ahmad
Saturday | 06.04.2024
Saturday | 13.04.2024
Saturday | 20.04.2024
Note: Class will be conducted on Google Meet.
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